3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-ROUNDED-SQUARE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV2  August 23, 2024
1 / 4

19000LM
29700LM
Order Guide
Project:
Type:
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-ROUNDED-SQUARE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV2  August 23, 2024
2 / 4
RIM ROUNDED SQUARE
PENDANT
STATIC WHITE
Photometrics
Delivered lumens at 40K at 90 CRI
36" x 36" - 12" radius 48" x 48" - 12" radius
LED output WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED
LUMENS LPW
Low 38.9 3500 90
Medium 57.5 5000 87
High 81 6800 84
LED output WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED
LUMENS LPW
Low 54.4 4900 90
Medium 80.5 7000 87
High 113.1 9500 84
72" x 72" - 12" radius 96" x 96" - 12" radius
LED output WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED
LUMENS LPW
Low 85.6 7700 90
Medium 126.4 11000 87
High 178.6 15000 84
LED output WATTS NOMINAL
DELIVERED LUMENS LPW
Low 116.7 10500 90
Medium 172.4 15000 87
High 238.1 20000 84
144" x 144" - 12" radius 72" x 72" - 24" radius
LED output WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED
LUMENS LPW
Low 177.8 16000 90
Medium 264.4 23000 87
High 369 31000 84
LED output WATTS NOMINAL
DELIVERED LUMENS LPW
Low 77.8 7000 90
Medium 114.9 10000 87
High 160.7 13500 84
96" x 96" - 24" radius 144" x 144" - 24" radius
LED output WATTS NOMINAL
DELIVERED LUMENS LPW
Low 108.9 9800 90
Medium 160.9 14000 87
High 226.2 19000 84
LED output WATTS NOMINAL
DELIVERED LUMENS LPW
Low 171.1 15400 90
Medium 252.9 22000 87
High 353.6 29700 84
A
A
R
R A
36" x 36"
48" x 48"